

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4956 OF 2010

RAMESH ROUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVBINDRA NATH ROUT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4962 of 2010

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subir Patil,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Mohapatra,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List the matters after four weeks.

Liberty to mention.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER