

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4956 OF 2010

RAMESH ROUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVBINDRA NATH ROUT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4962 of 2010  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 18/04/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Subir P, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Mohpatra, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Acharya, Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Bidyadhar Mishra, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Prasnt K. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned by two weeks to enable him to produce additional documents. List the matter on May 3rd, 2011. The matter may retain its position.

(Sonia) (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Sr P.A. Court Master  
(Matter is shown in cause list of 19.4.11 as item 101)