

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4956 OF 2010

RAMESH ROUT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RABINDRA NATH ROUT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,modification of Court's Order and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4962 of 2010

(With appln. for stay and permission to place addl. Documents on record and office report)

Date: 04/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr Adv.

Mr. Subir Palit, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.(Veena Khera)
Court Master